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Crew

Rhys Wyn Davies/ Rhys Jones
Gareth Edwards/ Moi Williams
Robert Hughes/ Sion Cunniff
Washington James/ Gwynfor Jones
Thomas Cooper/ Mathias Fowden
Richard Merriman / Kath Curzon
Richard Owen Morgans/ Robert Cargill
Brandon Smith/ R Caian Williams
Mike Taylor/ Louise Gilks

Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker
David Davies/ Rich Jones

Craig Kampschulte / Kevin Lewis
Tony Palfrey/ Zak Linham

Christopher David Berry/ Lewis Griffiths

Tom Evans/ Jack Morris

Mydrian Harries/ Geraint Evans
Jack Darbyshire / Matthew Kendall
Gareth Roberts / Sarah Hughes

Kimberley Mather/ Yvonne Elizabeth Mather

Geoff McQuilling/ Ifan Rowlands
Daniel Poole/ Ella Tyson

Kevin Davies/ Sion Rowlands
David Chislett/ Daniel James
Hugh Geraint Jones/ Wil Owen
Bryn Hughes/ John Ifan Jones
Leighton Smith/ Karen Phelps
Cathy Sewart/ Stuart Gilks
Conrad Law / Charlie Law

Jack Edwards/ Lucie Gutteridge

Car

Darrian GTR+

Darrian T90 GTR +
Ford Fiesta R5
Darrian GTR

Ford Fiesta R5
Darrian T90

Ford Fiesta R5 Rally2
Darrian T9V6

Talbot Lotus Sunbeam
Mitsubishi Evo IX
BMW 1M

Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 205

Ford Escort Mk2
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Vauxhall Nova

Subaru Sti

Citreon AX Gti
Chrysler Sunbeam Lotus
Honda Civic

Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Corsa
Porsche SC3.0

Ford Escort Mk2

Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 205 GTi
Talbot Sunbeam Lotus
BMW Compact
Vauxhall Nova

CC Class Club

2500
2500
1600
2100
1599
1998
1600
2900
2610
1998
2990
2498
1998
1998
1998
1400
2000
1400
2172
1600
1598
1600
3000
2400
2000
1930
2610
2700
1400

D
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Lucas Oil Rali Menai 2024

Final Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor
Sutton & Cheam MC/ Lampeter & DMC
Tregaron & DMC/ C&A Motor Club

C&A Motor Club / BLMCC/ C&A Motor Club
Teifi Valley MC

Carmarthen MC/ Kidwelly MC

Maesteg & DMC

Tregaron Motor Club/ Aberystwyth & DMC
Clitheroe & DMC/ C&A Motor Club

F1000 Rally Club/ Rugby MC

Stockport 061 MC

Clwyd Vale MC

Carmarthen MC

Brecon MC/ Taunton Motoring Club

C&A Motor Club

C&A Motor Club / Stockport 061 MC
Carmarthen MC/ Bala & DMC

Preston Motorsport Club

Broughton & Bretton MC/ Bala & DMC
Warrington & DMC

Bala & DMC/ C&A Motor Club

Clitheroe & DMC

Lampeter & DMC/ C&A Motor Club

Aberdare Motor Club

C&A Motor Club

C&A Motor Club

Bridgend AC/ Forresters CC/Herefordshire MC
British Women Racing Drivers Club/ Rugby MC
Dovey Valley MC

Broughton & Bretton MC / Epynt Motor Club
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Philip Ralphs / leaun Aled Lloyd Jones
Jonathan Davies/ Owen Rowcliffe
Jonathan Davies/ Dylan Davies

Gary Ollerenshaw/ Rhys Williams
Dewi Hughes/ lwan Llyr Jones

John Barry Williams/ Tomos Wyn Shakespeare

Jake Smith/ Dave Tortoishell

Mark Young/ Jo Young

Matthew Edwards / Tommy Edwards
Matthew Curzon/ Gareth Short
Arwel Jones/ Hywel Garmon Hughes
Philip Chislett/ Samantha Chislett
Dafydd Williams/ Rhidion Jones
Geraint Williams/ Liam Jones

Andy Stretton/ lan Harden

Anthony James Jevons/ Margaret Kelly
Lauren Groves/ Nick Stafford

Bob Walker/ Corey Powell Jones
Kevin Gilgrist/ Ben Forrester

David Keith Anglesea/ Christine Pearson
Andy Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd

Luke Thomas/ Christopher Walton
Owain Hughes / Chris Phillips

Max Paveley/ Fiona Crump

John Pratt/ lan Nichols

Cai Evans/ Llifon Williams

Josh Jones / Sophie Law

Wyn Lloyd/ Emyr Owen

Peter Zjalic / Alex Zjalic

Craig Pirie/ Kristopher Pirie

Beau Thomas/ Linda Thomas
Christos Giatsidis/ Peter Spalding
Lisa Connell/ Gareth Humphreys

Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 206
Peugeot GTI 180
Peugeot 208 R2
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 Gti
Ford Escort

Ford Escort RS

Talbot Lotus Sunbeam

Ford Fiesta
Vauxhall Nova

Subaru Impreza WRX Sti

Ford Fiesta ST
Citroen C2

BMW E36 Compact

Ford Fiesta
BMW Compact
Ford Escort MK2
Ford Escort
Nissan Micra

Honda Civic EP3 Type R

Ford Escort
Toyota Aygo
Vauxhall Corsa
Nissan Micra

MG ZR

Vauxhall Corsa B
Ford Escort
Mazda MX5 Mk3
Mazda MX5 Mk1

2400
1998
1998
1600
1900
2400
2400
1999
1905
1998
1998
2174
1700
1398
1998
1998
1598
2800
1998
1900
2000
1998
1400
2000
1998

998
1398
1400
1398
1389
1997
2000
1800
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Aberystwyth & DMC/ Dovey Valley MC
Lampeter & DMC

Teifi Valley MC

C&A Motor |Club/ C&A Motor Club
Manx Auto Sport/ Harlech & DMC
C&A Motor Club/ Harlech & DMC
Amman & DMC/ Cannock & DCC
Ecurie Royal Oak MC

C&A Moto Club/ C&A Motor Club
Maesteg & DMC/ Port Talbot MC

C&A Motor Club

Aberdare Motor Club

C&A Motor Club

C&A Motor Club

Mid-Derbyshire MC/ Southern CC

Mull Car Club/ Stockport 061
Warrington & DMC/ Liverpool Motor Club
De Lacy Motor Club

Broughton & Bretton MC

Broughton & Bretton MC

KL&DMC/ Worksop MC

Dovey Valley MC

Bala & DMC

Silverstone Motor Club/ Newtown & DMC

Broughton & Bretton MC/ Broughton and Bretton

Bala & DMC/ C&A Motor Club
Dovey Valley MC

C&A Motor Club

Dovey Valley MC

Stockport 061 MC

Dovey Valley MC

Ecurie Royal Oak MC/ Sutton & Cheam MC
Ecurie Royal Oak MC/ North Wales CC



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Joe Roberts/ Gareth Jones

Ryan Evans/ John Evans

Peter Sharples/ James Sharples
Antony Thomas/ Chris Davies

Tyler Gregory-Baker/ Christian Brown
Thomas Judge-Kynock/ Peter Williams
Gavin Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson
Josh Jones/ Jack Morris

There are 70 entries, and 68 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

Ford Focus
Vauxhall Corsa
Mini Cooper
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Ford Fiesta R5
Peugeot 205

2521
1389
1598

1589
1998

O m>» >» >» w >» O

C&A Motor Club / North Wales CC

Bala & DMC/ North Wales CC

Bolton Le Moors CC

Silverstone Motor Club

Silverstone Motor Club/ Southern Car Club
Silverstone Motor Club/ South Oxon Car Club/BTRDA
C&A Motor Club

Brecon MC/ Stockport 061 Motor Club

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd June 2024 at 17:00 BST and were signed by James Robertson (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Lucas Oil Rali Menai 2024
Final Individual Times in Position Order to SFC 12/ MC 4

Cls O/A

Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 56 7 8 9 10 11 12 Penalty Total Pos Pos
2 D Gareth Edwards/ Moi Williams 5:16 5:12 4:39 4:37 6:15 6:55 6:52 7:13 7:09 7:04 7:02 1:08:14 1 1
1 D Rhys Wyn Davies/ Rhys Jones 5:18 5:14 4:40 4:36 6:15 6:56 6:48 7:11 7:09 7:06 7:01 1:08:14 2 2
5 E Thomas Cooper/ Mathias Fowden 5:26 5:23 4:55 4:44 6:42 7:11 7:08 7:39 7:35 7:31 7:30 1:11:44 1 3
6 C Richard Merriman / Kath Curzon 5:42 5:33 5:01 4:54 6:45 7:21 7:16 7:53 7:41 7:46 7:43 1:13:35 1 4
10 E Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker 5:44 5:37 5:01 4:57 6:47 7:29 7:28 7:50 7:47 7:43 7:41 1:14:04 2 5
17 E Jack Darbyshire / Matthew Kendall 5:54 5:45 5:03 4:58 6:45 7:24 7:24 7:55 7:47 7:43 7:35 1:14:13 3 6
7 E Richard Owen Morgans/ Robert Cargill 5:52 5:41 5:06 4:58 6:55 7:38 7:29 7:15 7:50 7:49 7:48 1:14:21 4 7
11 D David Davies/ Rich Jones 5:45 5:46 5:08 5:10 6:54 7:40 7:40 8:02 8:02 7:56 7:56 1:15:59 3 8
13 C Tony Palfrey/ Zak Linham 5:51 5:46 5:09 5:00 7:19 7:35 7:31 8:07 8:00 8:13 7:57 1:16:28 2 9
25 C Bryn Hughes/ John Ifan Jones 5:55 5:48 5:08 5:06 6:57 7:44 7:37 8:08 8:11 8:03 7:58 1:16:35 3 10
23 D David Chislett/ Daniel James 6:01 5:57 5:17 5:14 6:59 7:44 7:40 8:20 8:14 8:14 8:03 1:17:43 4 11
19 D Kimberley Mather/ Yvonne Elizabeth Mather 6:02 6:02 5:20 5:11 7:08 7:51 7:49 8:12 8:13 8:07 8:08 1:18:03 5 12
27 D Cathy Sewart/ Stuart Gilks 6:01 5:55 5:15 5:18 7:11 7:55 7:50 8:16 8:24 8:17 8:01 1:18:23 6 13
26 C Leighton Smith/ Karen Phelps 6:02 6:00 5:19 5:14 7:11 7:54 7:57 8:25 8:21 8:20 8:16 1:18:59 4 14
41 D Philip Chislett/ Samantha Chislett 6:12 6:07 5:21 5:27 7:08 7:59 7:49 8:16 8:27 8:12 8:03 1:19:01 7 15
51 C Luke Thomas/ Christopher Walton 6:12 6:08 5:24 5:25 7:14 7:58 7:52 8:17 8:27 8:21 8:13 1:19:31 5 16
42 C Dafydd Williams/ Rhidion Jones 6:23 6:16 5:28 5:23 7:18 8:03 8:01 8:23 8:23 8:20 8:15 1:20:13 6 17
44  E Andy Stretton/ lan Harden 6:22 6:05 5:26 5:21 7:20 8:18 8:00 8:30 8:27 8:23 8:16 1:20:28 5 18
31 C Jonathan Davies/ Owen Rowcliffe 6:12 6:05 5:26 5:20 7:15 7:59 8:03 8:34 8:39 8:31 8:25 1:20:29 7 19
53 C Max Paveley/ Fiona Crump 6:16 6:10 5:25 5:18 7:27 8:04 8:00 8:24 8:33 8:32 8:24 1:20:33 8 20
28 D Conrad Law / Charlie Law 6:18 6:09 5:31 5:25 7:18 8:08 8:06 8:26 8:33 8:32 8:28 1:20:54 8 21
39 C Matthew Curzon/ Gareth Short 6:19 6:12 5:25 5:23 7:26 8:19 8:11 8:51 8:50 8:37 8:33 1:22:06 9 22
45 C Anthony James Jevons/ Margaret Kelly 6:18 6:16 5:31 5:27 718 8:16 8:21 8:38 8:47 8:50 8:47 1:22:29 10 23
47 D Bob Walker/ Corey Powell Jones 6:34 6:28 5:43 5:37 7:18 8:15 8:06 8:47 8:44 8:32 8:28 1:22:32 9 24
49 C David Keith Anglesea/ Christine Pearson 6:24 6:17 5:35 5:27 7:18 8:20 8:15 8:39 8:55 8:50 8:50 1:22:50 11 25
52 A Owain Hughes / Chris Phillips 6:25 6:22 5:35 5:31 7:18 8:22 8:20 8:47 8:52 9:02 9:02 1:23:36 26
57 A Wyn Lloyd/ Emyr Owen 6:39 6:38 5:43 5:44 7:18 8:32 8:38 9:04 9:14 9:08 9:03 1:25:41 27
50 C Andy Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd 7:05 6:36 5:44 5:41 7:18 8:38 8:25 9:06 9:30 9:15 8:50 1:26:08 12 28
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46 B Lauren Groves/ Nick Stafford 6:45 6:33 5:49 5:43 7:18 8:40 8:44 9:05 9:21 9:08 9:04 1:26:10 1 29
60 C Beau Thomas/ Linda Thomas 6:23 6:18 5:26 5:18 7:11 7:56 7:46 8:16 8:19 15:00 8:18 1:26:11 13 30
34 C Dewi Hughes/ Iwan Llyr Jones 6:10 6:06 5:24 5:17 7:13 7:52 7:56 8:25 8:28 15:00 8:36 1:26:27 14 31
58 A Peter Zjalic / Alex Zjalic 6:53 6:44 5:55 5:53 7:18 8:58 8:53 9:29 9:27 9:11 9:00 1:27:41 3 32
63 D Joe Roberts/ Gareth Jones 7:17 6:53 6:11 6:00 7:18 8:54 8:38 9:23 9:30 9:05 8:59 1:28:08 10 33
55 A Cai Evans/ Llifon Williams 6:58 6:59 6:04 6:00 7:18 9:06 9:00 9:29 9:38 9:23 9:16 1:29:11 4 34
64 A Ryan Evans/John Evans 7:24 7:02 6:17 6:01 7:18 9:06 8:55 9:26 9:27 9:19 9:18 1:29:33 5 35
54  C John Pratt/ lan Nichols 6:45 6:41 6:14 6:04 7:18 9:09 9:20 9:48 9:38 9:31 9:25 1:29:53 15 36
61 C Christos Giatsidis/ Peter Spalding 7:44 7:22 6:13 6:05 7:18 9:26 8:57 9:39 9:40 9:27 9:26 1:31:17 16 37
32 C Jonathan Davies/ Dylan Davies 6:31 6:21 5:36 5:33 15:00 8:23 8:23 9:02 9:02 8:55 8:47 1:31:33 17 38
66 A Antony Thomas/ Chris Davies 7:57 7:35 6:41 6:28 7:18 9:47 9:33 10:12 10:04 9:53 9:44 1:35:12 6 39
67 A Tyler Gregory-Baker/ Christian Brown 7:56 7:38 6:39 6:28 7:18 9:41 9:35 10:15 10:15 10:12 10:02 1:35:59 7 40
68 A Thomas Judge-Kynock/ Peter Williams 8:43 8:19 7:17 7:00 7:18 10:01 9:47 10:20 10:31 10:03 9:57 1:39:16 8 41
62 C Lisa Connell/ Gareth Humphreys 9:08 8:01 7:06 6:39 [7:18 9:59 9:47 10:40 10:37 10:29 10:13 1:39:57 18 42
20 B Geoff McQuilling/ Ifan Rowlands 6:14 6:06 15:00 30:00 7:20 8:09 8:07 8:39 8:44 8:42 8:46 1:55:47 2 43

Times shown /ike this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12
5.90 miles 5.90 miles 4.80 miles 4.80 miles 5.80 miles 6.80 miles 6.80 miles 6.60 miles 6.60 miles 6.30 miles 6.30 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd June 2024 at 17:00 BST and were signed by James Robertson (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Crew

Rhys Wyn Davies/ Rhys Jones

Gareth Edwards/ Moi Williams

Robert Hughes/ Sion Cunniff
Washington James/ Gwynfor Jones
Thomas Cooper/ Mathias Fowden
Richard Merriman / Kath Curzon
Richard Owen Morgans/ Robert Cargill
Brandon Smith/ R Caian Williams
Mike Taylor/ Louise Gilks

Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker

David Davies/ Rich Jones

Craig Kampschulte / Kevin Lewis
Tony Palfrey/ Zak Linham

Christopher David Berry/ Lewis Griffiths
Tom Evans/ Jack Morris

Mydrian Harries/ Geraint Evans

Jack Darbyshire / Matthew Kendall
Gareth Roberts / Sarah Hughes
Kimberley Mather/ Yvonne Elizabeth Mather
Geoff McQuilling/ Ifan Rowlands
Daniel Poole/ Ella Tyson

Kevin Davies/ Sion Rowlands

David Chislett/ Daniel James

Hugh Geraint Jones/ Wil Owen

Bryn Hughes/ John Ifan Jones
Leighton Smith/ Karen Phelps
Cathy Sewart/ Stuart Gilks

Final

1
5:18
5:16
5:19

5:26
5:42
5:52
5:54
5:50
5:44
5:45
5:46
5:51
5:44

6:05
5:54
6:23
6:02
6:14
5:58
5:58
6:01
6:17

5:55
6:02
6:01

Individual Times

2
5:14
5:12
5:16

5:23
5:33
5:41
5:45
5:43
5:37
5:46
5:39
5:46
5:43

6:07
5:45
6:03
6:02
6:06
5:52
5:53
5:57
6:19

5:48
6:00
5:55

3
4:40
4:39
4:40

4:55
5:01
5:06
5:07
5:06
5:01
5:08
5:01
5:09
5:03

5:19
5:03
5:21
5:20

4
4:36
4:37
4:37

4:44
4:54
4:58
5:01
5:00
4:57
5:10
4:58
5:00
4:58

5:20
4:58
5:26
5:11

15:00 30:00

5:08
5:20
5:17
5:21

5:08
5:19
5:15

5:04
5:16
5:14
5:16

5:06
5:14
5:18

Lucas Oil Rali Menai 2024
in Starting Order

to SFC 12/ MC 4

Cls O/A
56 7 8 9 10 11 12 Penalty Total Pos Pos
6:15 6:56 6:48 7:11 7:09 7:06 7:01 1:08:14 2 2
6:15 6:55 6:52 7:13 7:09 7:04 7:02 1:08:14 1 1
6:21 6:56 Retired
Non Starter
6:42 7:11 7:08 7:39 7:35 7:31 7:30 1:11:44 1 3
6:45 7:21 7:16 7:53 7:41 7:46 7:43 1:13:35 1 4
6:55 7:38 7:29 7:15 7:50 7:49 7:48 1:14:21 4 7
6:51 7:36  7:33 Split Water Hose
6:53 7:32 7:33 7:59 Misfire
6:47 7:29 7:28 7:50 7:47 7:43 741 1:14:04 2 5
6:54 7:40 7:40 8:02 8:02 7:56 7:56 1:15:59 3
6:43 7:26 7:23 7:49 7:50 7:45 8:09 Retired
7:19 7:35 7:31 8:07 8:00 8:13 7:57 1:16:28 2 9
6:52 7:36  7:32 15:00 Retired
Non-Starter
15:00 7:59 7:54 8:19 Retired
6:45 7:24 7:24 7:55 7:47 7:43 7:35 1:14:13 3 6
7:19 8:16 8:13 9:08 Retired
7:08 7:51 7:49 8:12 8:13 8:07 8:08 1:18:03 5 12
7:20 8:09 8:07 8:39 8:44 8:42 8:46 1:55:47 2 43
6:57 15:00 Retired
7:04 7:52 7:48 8:17 Gearbox
6:59 7:44 7:40 8:20 8:14 8:14 8:03 1:17:43 4 11
7:18 8:26 8:21 2:00 Retired
Car 24 Penalty details:- 2:00 for 2:00 early at SAC 4
6:57 7:44 7:37 8:08 8:11 8:03 7:58 1:16:35 3 10
7:11 7:54 7:57 8:25 8:21 8:20 8:16 1:18:59 4 14
7:11 7:55 7:50 8:16 8:24 8:17 8:01 1:18:23 6 13
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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A

Conrad Law / Charlie Law

Jack Edwards/ Lucie Gutteridge

Philip Ralphs / leaun Aled Lloyd Jones
Jonathan Davies/ Owen Rowcliffe
Jonathan Davies/ Dylan Davies

Gary Ollerenshaw/ Rhys Williams
Dewi Hughes/ Iwan Llyr Jones

John Barry Williams/ Tomos Wyn
Shakespeare

Jake Smith/ Dave Tortoishell

Mark Young/ Jo Young

Matthew Edwards / Tommy Edwards
Matthew Curzon/ Gareth Short
Arwel Jones/ Hywel Garmon Hughes

Philip Chislett/ Samantha Chislett
Dafydd Williams/ Rhidion Jones
Geraint Williams/ Liam Jones

Andy Stretton/ lan Harden

Anthony James Jevons/ Margaret Kelly
Lauren Groves/ Nick Stafford

Bob Walker/ Corey Powell Jones

Kevin Gilgrist/ Ben Forrester

David Keith Anglesea/ Christine Pearson
Andy Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd

Luke Thomas/ Christopher Walton
Owain Hughes / Chris Phillips

Max Paveley/ Fiona Crump

John Pratt/ lan Nichols

Cai Evans/ Llifon Williams

Josh Jones / Sophie Law

6:18
6:08
6:25
6:12
6:31
6:04
6:10
6:32

5:46
6:02
6:06
6:19
6:36

6:12
6:23
6:10
6:22
6:18
6:45
6:34
6:13
6:24
7:05
6:12
6:25
6:16
6:45
6:58
7:00

6:09
6:08

6:05
6:21
5:56
6:06
6:17

5:40
5:53
6:06
6:12
6:21

6:07
6:16
6:06
6:05
6:16
6:33
6:28
6:07
6:17
6:36
6:08
6:22
6:10
6:41
6:59
6:33

5:31
5:26

5:26
5:36
5:15
5:24
5:32

4:58
5:13
5:20
5:25
5:36

5:21
5:28
5:23
5:26
5:31
5:49
5:43
5:25
5:35
5:44
5:24
5:35
5:25
6:14
6:04

5:25
5:19

5:20
5:33
5:09
5:17
5:22

4:55
5:11
5:14
5:23
5:38

5:27
5:23
5:21
5:21
5:27
5:43
5:37
5:22
5:27
5:41
5:25
5:31
5:18
6:04
6:00

7:18
7:08

7:15
15:00
7:07
7:13
7:18

6:45
7:09
7:11
7:26

7:08
7:18
7:24
7:20
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:15
7:18
7:18
7:14
7:18
7:27
7:18
7:18

8:08
7:51

7:59
8:23
7:52
7:52
8:08

7:30
7:46
8:03
8:19

7:59
8:03
11:39
8:18
8:16
8:40
8:15
8:03
8:20
8:38
7:58
8:22
8:04
9:09
9:06

8:06
8:12

8:03
8:23
7:47
7:56
8:15

7:25
7:46

8:11

7:49
8:01
15:00
8:00
8:21
8:44
8:06
8:03
8:15
8:25
7:52
8:20
8:00
9:20
9:00

8:26 8:33 8:32 8:28
8:22 8:34

8:34 8:39 8:31 8:25
9:02 9:02 8:55 8:47
8:20

8:25 8:28 15:00 8:36

Car 35 Penalty details:-

8:09

8:51 8:50 8:37 8:33

Car 40 Penalty details:-

8:16 8:27 8:12 8:03
8:23 8:23 8:20 8:15
9:18

8:30 8:27 8:23 8:16
8:38 8:47 8:50 8:47
9:05 9:21 9:08 9:04
8:47 8:44 8:32 8:28
8:29

8:39 8:55 8:50 8:50
9:06 9:30 9:15 8:50
8:17 8:27 8:21 8:13
8:47 8:52 9:02 9:02
8:24 8:33 8:32 8:24
9:48 9:38 9:31 9:25
9:29 9:38 9:23 9:16

1:20:54 8 21
Retired
Retired
1:20:29 7 19
1:31:33 17 38
Retired
1:26:27 14 31

0:10 Retired

0:10 for 1:00 late at SAC 5/

MC 3
Blown Engine
Driveshaft
Retired
1:22:06 9 22
0:20 Retired

0:20 for 2:00 late at SAC 5/

MC 3

1:19:01 7 15
1:20:13 6 17
Retired
1:20:28 5 18
1:22:29 10 23
1:26:10 1 29
1:22:32 9 24
Strut Top
1:22:50 11 25
1:26:08 12 28
1:19:31 5 16
1:23:36 1 26
1:20:33 8 20
1:29:53 15 36
1:29:11 4 34
Disqualified -
SR.27(t)



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

A
A
A
C
C
C
D
A
B
A
A
A
E
C

Wyn Lloyd/ Emyr Owen 6:39
Peter Zjalic / Alex Zjalic 6:53
Craig Pirie/ Kristopher Pirie 7:13
Beau Thomas/ Linda Thomas 6:23
Christos Giatsidis/ Peter Spalding 7:44
Lisa Connell/ Gareth Humphreys 9:08
Joe Roberts/ Gareth Jones 7:17
Ryan Evans/ John Evans 7:24
Peter Sharples/ James Sharples 6:49
Antony Thomas/ Chris Davies 7:57
Tyler Gregory-Baker/ Christian Brown 7:56
Thomas Judge-Kynock/ Peter Williams 8:43
Gavin Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson 5:24
Josh Jones/ Jack Morris 5:53

Times shown /ike this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2

5.90 miles

5.90 miles

Stage 3 Stage 4
4.80 miles 4.80 miles

6:38
6:44

6:18
7:22
8:01
6:53
7:02
6:48
7:35
7:38
8:19
5:22
5:49

5:43
5:55

5:26
6:13
7:06
6:11
6:17
5:50
6:41
6:39
7:17
4:45
5:08

Stage 5
5.80 miles

5:44 7:18
5:53 [ 7:18
5:18 7:11
6:05 7:18
6:39 7:18
6:00 7:18
6:01 7:18
5:56 7:18
6:28 7:18
6:28 7:18
7:00 7:18
4:42 6:31
5:03
Stage 7
6.80 miles

8:32 8:38
8:58 8:53

7:56  7:46
9:26 8:57
9:59 9:47
8:54 8:38
9:06 8:55

15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00

9:47 9:33
9:41 9:35
10:01 9:47

Stage 8
6.80 miles

9:04 9:14
9:29 9:27

8:16 8:19
9:39 9:40
10:40 10:37
9:23 9:30
9:26  9:27

10:12 10:04
10:15 10:15
10:20 10:31

Stage 9
6.60 miles

9:08 9:03
9:11 9:00

15:00 8:18
9:27 9:26
10:29 10:13
9:05 8:59
9:19 9:18

9:53 9:44
10:12 10:02
10:03 9:57

Stage 10
6.60 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd June 2024 at 17:00 BST and were signed by James Robertson (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

1:25:41 2 27
1:27:41 3 32
Alternator
1:26:11 13 30
1:31:17 16 37
1:39:57 18 42
1:28:08 10 33
1:29:33 5 35
Retired
1:35:12 39
1:35:59 40
1:39:16 41
Work Callout
Retired
Stage 11 Stage 12
6.30 miles 6.30 miles
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Car Clis
Class A

52
57
58
55
64
66
67
68

A

> > > > > > >

Class B

46
20

Crew

Owain Hughes / Chris Phillips

Wyn Lloyd/ Emyr Owen

Peter Zjalic / Alex Zjalic

Cai Evans/ Llifon Williams

Ryan Evans/ John Evans

Antony Thomas/ Chris Davies

Tyler Gregory-Baker/ Christian Brown
Thomas Judge-Kynock/ Peter Williams

Lauren Groves/ Nick Stafford
Geoff McQuilling/ Ifan Rowlands

Richard Merriman / Kath Curzon

Tony Palfrey/ Zak Linham

Bryn Hughes/ John Ifan Jones
Leighton Smith/ Karen Phelps

Luke Thomas/ Christopher Walton
Dafydd Williams/ Rhidion Jones
Jonathan Davies/ Owen Rowcliffe

Max Paveley/ Fiona Crump

Matthew Curzon/ Gareth Short
Anthony James Jevons/ Margaret Kelly
David Keith Anglesea/ Christine Pearson
Andy Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd

Beau Thomas/ Linda Thomas

Dewi Hughes/ lwan Llyr Jones

John Pratt/ lan Nichols

Final

6:25
6:39
6:53
6:58
7:24
7:57
7:56
8:43

6:45
6:14

5:42
5:51
5:55
6:02
6:12
6:23
6:12
6:16
6:19
6:18
6:24
7:05
6:23
6:10
6:45

6:22
6:38
6:44
6:59
7:02
7:35
7:38
8:19

6:33
6:06

5:33
5:46
5:48
6:00
6:08
6:16
6:05
6:10
6:12
6:16
6:17
6:36
6:18
6:06
6:41

5:35
5:43
5:55
6:04
6:17
6:41
6:39
7:17

5:49

15:00 30:00

5:01
5:09
5:08
5:19
5:24
5:28
5:26
5:25
5:25
5:31
5:35
5:44
5:26
5:24
6:14

5:31
5:44
5:53
6:00
6:01
6:28
6:28
7:00

5:43

4:54
5:00
5:06
5:14
5:25
5:23
5:20
5:18
5:23
5:27
5:27
5:41
5:18
5:17
6:04

Lucas Oil Rali Menai 2024

Individual Times

7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18

7:18
7:20

6:45
7:19
6:57
7:11
7:14
7:18
7:15
7:27
7:26
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:11
7:13
7:18

8:22
8:32
8:58
9:06
9:06
9:47
9:41
10:01

8:40
8:09

7:21
7:35
7:44
7:54
7:58
8:03
7:59
8:04
8:19
8:16
8:20
8:38
7:56
7:52
9:09

in Class Order

8:20
8:38
8:53
9:00
8:55
9:33
9:35
9:47

8:44
8:07

7:16
7:31
7:37
7:57
7:52
8:01
8:03
8:00
8:11
8:21
8:15
8:25
7:46
7:56
9:20

8:47
9:04
9:29
9:29
9:26
10:12
10:15
10:20

9:05
8:39

7:53
8:07
8:08
8:25
8:17
8:23
8:34
8:24
8:51
8:38
8:39
9:06
8:16
8:25
9:48

10

8:52
9:14
9:27
9:38
9:27
10:04
10:15
10:31

9:21
8:44

7:41
8:00
8:11
8:21
8:27
8:23
8:39
8:33
8:50
8:47
8:55
9:30
8:19
8:28
9:38

11

9:02
9:08
9:11
9:23
9:19
9:53
10:12
10:03

9:08
8:42

7:46
8:13
8:03
8:20
8:21
8:20
8:31
8:32
8:37
8:50
8:50
9:15
15:00
15:00
9:31

to SFC 12/ MC 4

12 Penalty

9:02
9:03
9:00
9:16
9:18
9:44
10:02
9:57

9:04
8:46

7:43
7:57
7:58
8:16
8:13
8:15
8:25
8:24
8:33
8:47
8:50
8:50
8:18
8:36
9:25

1:23:36
1:25:41
1:27:41
1:29:11
1:29:33
1:35:12
1:35:59
1:39:16

1:26:10
1:55:47

1:13:35
1:16:28
1:16:35
1:18:59
1:19:31
1:20:13
1:20:29
1:20:33
1:22:06
1:22:29
1:22:50
1:26:08
1:26:11
1:26:27
1:29:53

Cls O/A
Total Pos Pos

0 N O U W NP

N =

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

10
11
12
13
14
15

26
27
32
34
35
39
40
41

29
43

10
14
16
17
19
20
22
23
25
28
30
31
36


https://www.camconline.co.uk/events/2024-6-1/lucas-oil-rali-menai

61 C Christos Giatsidis/ Peter Spalding 7:44 7:22 6:13
32 C Jonathan Davies/ Dylan Davies 6:31 6:21 5:36
62 C Lisa Connell/ Gareth Humphreys 9:08 8:01 7:06
Class D

2 D Gareth Edwards/ Moi Williams 5:16 5:12 4:39

1 D Rhys Wyn Davies/ Rhys Jones 5:18 5:14 4:40
11 D David Davies/ Rich Jones 5:45 5:46 5:08
23 D David Chislett/ Daniel James 6:01 5:57 5:17
19 D Kimberley Mather/ Yvonne Elizabeth Mather 6:02 6:02 5:20
27 D Cathy Sewart/ Stuart Gilks 6:01 5:55 5:15
41 D Philip Chislett/ Samantha Chislett 6:12 6:07 5:21
28 D Conrad Law / Charlie Law 6:18 6:09 5:31
47 D Bob Walker/ Corey Powell Jones 6:34 6:28 5:43
63 D Joe Roberts/ Gareth Jones 7:17 6:53 6:11

Class E

5 E Thomas Cooper/ Mathias Fowden 5:26 5:23 4:55
10 E Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker 5:44 5:37 5:01
17 E Jack Darbyshire / Matthew Kendall 5:54 5:45 5:03

7 E Richard Owen Morgans/ Robert Cargill 5:52 5:41 5:06
44  E Andy Stretton/ lan Harden 6:22 6:05 5:26

Times shown /ike this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
5.90 miles 5.90 miles 4.80 miles 4.80 miles 5.80 miles

6:05
5:33
6:39

4:37
4:36
5:10
5:14
5:11
5:18
5:27
5:25
5:37
6:00

4:44
4:57
4:58
4:58
5:21

7:18
15:00
7:18

6:15
6:15
6:54
6:59
7:08
7:11
7:08
7:18
7:18
7:18

6:42
6:47
6:45
6:55
7:20

Stage 7

6.80 miles

9:26
8:23
9:59

6:55
6:56
7:40
7:44
7:51
7:55
7:59
8:08
8:15
8:54

7:11
7:29
7:24
7:38
8:18

8:57
8:23
9:47

6:52
6:48
7:40
7:40
7:49
7:50
7:49
8:06
8:06
8:38

7:08
7:28
7:24
7:29
8:00

Stage 8

6.80 miles

9:39
9:02
10:40

7:13
7:11
8:02
8:20
8:12
8:16
8:16
8:26
8:47
9:23

7:39
7:50
7:55
7:15
8:30

Stage 9
6.60 miles

9:40
9:02
10:37

7:09
7:09
8:02
8:14
8:13
8:24
8:27
8:33
8:44
9:30

7:35
7:47
7:47
7:50
8:27

9:27
8:55
10:29

7:04
7:06
7:56
8:14
8:07
8:17
8:12
8:32
8:32
9:05

7:31
7:43
7:43
7:49
8:23

9:26
8:47
10:13

7:02
7:01
7:56
8:03
8:08
8:01
8:03
8:28
8:28
8:59

7:30
7:41
7:35
7:48
8:16

Stage 10
6.60 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd June 2024 at 17:00 BST and were signed by James Robertson (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

1:31:17
1:31:33
1:39:57

1:08:14
1:08:14
1:15:59
1:17:43
1:18:03
1:18:23
1:19:01
1:20:54
1:22:32
1:28:08

1:11:44
1:14:04
1:14:13
1:14:21
1:20:28

Stage 11
6.30 miles

16 37
17 38
18 42

1

2

3

4 11

5 12

6 13

7 15

8 21

9 24
10 33

1 3

2 5

3 6

4 7

5 18
Stage 12
6.30 miles


https://www.rallies.info/
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Car Cls Crew

2

1

5

6
10
17

7
11
13
25
23
19
27
26
41
51
42
44
31
53
28
39
45
47
49
52
57

@)
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Gareth Edwards/ Moi Williams
Rhys Wyn Davies/ Rhys Jones
Thomas Cooper/ Mathias Fowden
Richard Merriman / Kath Curzon
Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker
Jack Darbyshire / Matthew Kendall
Richard Owen Morgans/ Robert Cargill
David Davies/ Rich Jones

Tony Palfrey/ Zak Linham

Bryn Hughes/ John Ifan Jones
David Chislett/ Daniel James

Kimberley Mather/ Yvonne Elizabeth Mather Chrysler Sunbeam Lotus

Cathy Sewart/ Stuart Gilks

Leighton Smith/ Karen Phelps

Philip Chislett/ Samantha Chislett
Luke Thomas/ Christopher Walton
Dafydd Williams/ Rhidion Jones

Andy Stretton/ lan Harden

Jonathan Davies/ Owen Rowcliffe

Max Paveley/ Fiona Crump

Conrad Law / Charlie Law

Matthew Curzon/ Gareth Short
Anthony James Jevons/ Margaret Kelly
Bob Walker/ Corey Powell Jones

David Keith Anglesea/ Christine Pearson
Owain Hughes / Chris Phillips

Wyn Lloyd/ Emyr Owen

Lucas Oil Rali Menai 2024

Final Overall Results

Total

Car
Darrian T90 GTR + 1:08:14
Darrian GTR+ 1:08:14
Ford Fiesta R5 1:11:44
Darrian T90 1:13:35
Mitsubishi Evo 1X 1:14:04
Subaru Sti 1:14:13
Ford Fiesta R5 Rally2 1:14:21
BMW 1M 1:15:59
Peugeot 205 1:16:28
Ford Escort Mk2 1:16:35
Porsche SC3.0 1:17:43
1:18:03
Talbot Sunbeam Lotus 1:18:23
Peugeot 205 GTi 1:18:59
Talbot Lotus Sunbeam 1:19:01
Ford Escort 1:19:31
Ford Fiesta 1:20:13
Subaru Impreza WRX Sti 1:20:28
Peugeot 206 1:20:29
Honda Civic EP3 Type R 1:20:33
BMW Compact 1:20:54
Ford Escort 1:22:06
Ford Fiesta ST 1:22:29
BMW E36 Compact 1:22:32
BMW Compact 1:22:50
Nissan Micra 1:23:36
Nissan Micra 1:25:41

in Position Order

Cls O/A Diff from Diff from
Leader car ahead

1

O 00 00 N UL OO LIl & O UL WN WP WNRFERFEN

10
9
11
1
2

Penalty Pos Pos

© 00 N O U1 B W N -

N NN NNNNNRRBRRBRHRB B B B3 (B
N oA WN R O WO NO U WN RO

+3:30
+5:21
+5:50
+5:59
+6:07
+7:45
+8:14
+8:21
+9:29
+9:49
+10:09
+10:45
+10:47
+11:17
+11:59
+12:14
+12:15
+12:19
+12:40
+13:52
+14:15
+14:18
+14:36
+15:22
+17:27

+3:30
+1:51
+0:29
+0:09
+0:08
+1:38
+0:29
+0:07
+1:08
+0:20
+0:20
+0:36
+0:02
+0:30
+0:42
+0:15
+0:01
+0:04
+0:21
+1:12
+0:23
+0:03
+0:18
+0:46
+2:05

to SFC 12/ MC 4


https://www.camconline.co.uk/events/2024-6-1/lucas-oil-rali-menai

50 C Andy Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd Ford Escort MK2 1:26:08 12 28 +17:54 +0:27
46 B Lauren Groves/ Nick Stafford Citroen C2 1:26:10 1 29 +17:56 +0:02
60 C Beau Thomas/ Linda Thomas Ford Escort 1:26:11 13 30 +17:57 +0:01
34 C Dewi Hughes/Iwan Llyr Jones Peugeot 205 1:26:27 14 31 +18:13 +0:16
58 A Peter Zjalic / Alex Zjalic MG ZR 1:27:41 3 32 +19:27 +1:14
63 D Joe Roberts/ Gareth Jones Ford Focus 1:28:08 10 33 +19:54 +0:27
55 A Cai Evans/ Llifon Williams Toyota Aygo 1:29:11 4 34 +20:57 +1:03
64 A Ryan Evans/John Evans Vauxhall Corsa 1:29:33 5 35 +21:19 +0:22
54 C John Pratt/ lan Nichols Ford Escort 1:29:53 15 36 +21:39 +0:20
61 C Christos Giatsidis/ Peter Spalding Mazda MX5 Mk3 1:31:17 16 37 +23:03 +1:24
32 C Jonathan Davies/ Dylan Davies Peugeot GTI 180 1:31:33 17 38 +23:19 +0:16
66 A Antony Thomas/ Chris Davies Nissan Micra 1:35:12 6 39 +26:58 +3:39
67 A Tyler Gregory-Baker/ Christian Brown Nissan Micra 1:35:59 7 40 +27:45 +0:47
68 A Thomas Judge-Kynock/ Peter Williams Nissan Micra 1:39:16 8 41 +31:02 +3:17
62 C Lisa Connell/ Gareth Humphreys Mazda MX5 Mk1 1:39:57 18 42 +31:43 +0:41
20 B Geoff McQuilling/ Ifan Rowlands Honda Civic 1:55:47 2 43 +47:33 +15:50

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd June 2024 at 17:00 BST and were signed by James Robertson (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls Crew

O© 00 N O U1 W N

10
11
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Rhys Wyn Davies/ Rhys Jones

Gareth Edwards/ Moi Williams

Robert Hughes/ Sion Cunniff

Thomas Cooper/ Mathias Fowden
Richard Merriman / Kath Curzon
Richard Owen Morgans/ Robert Cargill
Brandon Smith/ R Caian Williams
Mike Taylor/ Louise Gilks

Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker

David Davies/ Rich Jones

Craig Kampschulte / Kevin Lewis
Tony Palfrey/ Zak Linham

Christopher David Berry/ Lewis Griffiths
Mydrian Harries/ Geraint Evans

Jack Darbyshire / Matthew Kendall
Gareth Roberts / Sarah Hughes
Kimberley Mather/ Yvonne Elizabeth Mather
Geoff McQuilling/ Ifan Rowlands
Daniel Poole/ Ella Tyson

Kevin Davies/ Sion Rowlands

David Chislett/ Daniel James

Hugh Geraint Jones/ Wil Owen

Bryn Hughes/ John Ifan Jones
Leighton Smith/ Karen Phelps

Cathy Sewart/ Stuart Gilks

Conrad Law / Charlie Law

Jack Edwards/ Lucie Gutteridge

Philip Ralphs / leaun Aled Lloyd Jones

Final

Car

Darrian GTR+
Darrian T90 GTR +
Ford Fiesta R5

Ford Fiesta R5
Darrian T90

Ford Fiesta R5 Rally2
Darrian T9V6

Talbot Lotus Sunbeam
Mitsubishi Evo IX
BMW 1M

Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 205

Ford Escort Mk2
Vauxhall Nova
Subaru Sti

Citreon AX Gti

Chrysler Sunbeam Lotus

Honda Civic
Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Corsa
Porsche SC3.0
Ford Escort Mk2
Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 205 GTi
Talbot Sunbeam Lotus
BMW Compact
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Escort Mk2

Overall Results

Lucas Oil Rali Menai 2024
in Starting Order

Total Cis O/A
Penalty Pos Pos
1:08:14 2 2
1:08:14 1 1

33:09
1:11:44 1 3
1:13:35
1:14:21 4 7

43:47

51:36
1:14:04 2
1:15:59
1:14:29
1:16:28 2 9

58:28
1:02:03
1:14:13 3 6

56:09
1:18:03 5 12
1:55:47 2 43

43:59
53:28
1:17:43 4 11
49:18
1:16:35 3 10
1:18:59 4 14
1:18:23 6 13
1:20:54 8 21
1:03:08
6:25

to SFC 12/ MC 4
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31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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Jonathan Davies/ Owen Rowcliffe
Jonathan Davies/ Dylan Davies
Gary Ollerenshaw/ Rhys Williams
Dewi Hughes/ Iwan Llyr Jones

John Barry Williams/ Tomos Wyn Shakespeare

Jake Smith/ Dave Tortoishell

Mark Young/ Jo Young

Matthew Edwards / Tommy Edwards
Matthew Curzon/ Gareth Short
Arwel Jones/ Hywel Garmon Hughes
Philip Chislett/ Samantha Chislett
Dafydd Williams/ Rhidion Jones
Geraint Williams/ Liam Jones

Andy Stretton/ lan Harden

Anthony James Jevons/ Margaret Kelly
Lauren Groves/ Nick Stafford

Bob Walker/ Corey Powell Jones
Kevin Gilgrist/ Ben Forrester

David Keith Anglesea/ Christine Pearson
Andy Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd

Luke Thomas/ Christopher Walton
Owain Hughes / Chris Phillips

Max Paveley/ Fiona Crump

John Pratt/ lan Nichols

Cai Evans/ Llifon Williams

Josh Jones / Sophie Law

Wyn Lloyd/ Emyr Owen

Peter Zjalic / Alex Zjalic

Craig Pirie/ Kristopher Pirie

Beau Thomas/ Linda Thomas
Christos Giatsidis/ Peter Spalding
Lisa Connell/ Gareth Humphreys

Joe Roberts/ Gareth Jones

Ryan Evans/ John Evans

Peugeot 206
Peugeot GTI 180
Peugeot 208 R2
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort

Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 205 GTi
Peugeot 205 Gti

Ford Escort

Ford Escort RS

Talbot Lotus Sunbeam
Ford Fiesta

Vauxhall Nova

Subaru Impreza WRX Sti
Ford Fiesta ST

Citroen C2

BMW E36 Compact
Ford Fiesta

BMW Compact

Ford Escort MK2

Ford Escort

Nissan Micra

Honda Civic EP3 Type R
Ford Escort

Toyota Aygo

Vauxhall Corsa

Nissan Micra

MG ZR

Vauxhall Corsa B

Ford Escort

Mazda MX5 Mk3
Mazda MX5 Mk1

Ford Focus

Vauxhall Corsa

1:20:29
1:31:33
53:30
1:26:27
47:34

42:59
53:09
38:00
1:22:06
24:31
1:19:01
1:20:13
1:06:21
1:20:28
1:22:29
1:26:10
1:22:32
54:57
1:22:50
1:26:08
1:19:31
1:23:36
1:20:33
1:29:53
1:29:11
13:33
1:25:41
1:27:41
7:13
1:26:11
1:31:17
1:39:57
1:28:08
1:29:33

17

14

10

11
12

13
16
18
10

19
38

31

22

15
17

18
23
29
24

25
28
16
26
20
36
34

27
32

30
37
42
33
35



65
66
67
68
69
70
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Peter Sharples/ James Sharples
Antony Thomas/ Chris Davies

Tyler Gregory-Baker/ Christian Brown
Thomas Judge-Kynock/ Peter Williams
Gavin Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson
Josh Jones/ Jack Morris

Mini Cooper
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Ford Fiesta R5
Peugeot 205

1:32:41
1:35:12
1:35:59
1:39:16
26:44
21:53

39
7 40
8 41

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd June 2024 at 17:00 BST and were signed by James Robertson (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Car Cls Crew

Class A

52
57
58
55
64
66
67
68

Class B

46
20

Class C

13
25
26
51

42
31
53
39
45
49
50
60
34

A
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B
B

@
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OO 0O 000000

Owain Hughes / Chris Phillips

Wyn Lloyd/ Emyr Owen

Peter Zjalic / Alex Zjalic

Cai Evans/ Llifon Williams

Ryan Evans/ John Evans

Antony Thomas/ Chris Davies

Tyler Gregory-Baker/ Christian Brown
Thomas Judge-Kynock/ Peter Williams

Lauren Groves/ Nick Stafford
Geoff McQuilling/ Ifan Rowlands

Richard Merriman / Kath Curzon
Tony Palfrey/ Zak Linham

Bryn Hughes/ John Ifan Jones
Leighton Smith/ Karen Phelps
Luke Thomas/ Christopher Walton

Dafydd Williams/ Rhidion Jones
Jonathan Davies/ Owen Rowcliffe

Max Paveley/ Fiona Crump

Matthew Curzon/ Gareth Short
Anthony James Jevons/ Margaret Kelly

David Keith Anglesea/ Christine Pearson

Andy Yeomans/ Jon Shepherd
Beau Thomas/ Linda Thomas
Dewi Hughes/ lwan Llyr Jones

Final

Car

Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
MG ZR

Toyota Aygo
Vauxhall Corsa
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra
Nissan Micra

Citroen C2
Honda Civic

Darrian T90
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort Mk2
Peugeot 205 GTi
Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta

Peugeot 206

Honda Civic EP3 Type R
Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta ST

BMW Compact

Ford Escort MK2

Ford Escort

Peugeot 205

Lucas Oil Rali Menai 2024
Overall Results

Total Cis
Penalty Pos
1:23:36 1
1:25:41 2
1:27:41 3
1:29:11 4
1:29:33 5
1:35:12 6
1:35:59 7
1:39:16 8
1:26:10 1
1:55:47 2
1:13:35 1
1:16:28 2
1:16:35 3
1:18:59 4
1:19:31 5
1:20:13 6
1:20:29 7
1:20:33 8
1:22:06 9
1:22:29 10
1:22:50 11
1:26:08 12
1:26:11 13
1:26:27 14

in Class Order

O/A
Pos

26
27
32
34
35
39
40
41

29
43

10
14
16

17
19
20
22
23
25
28
30
31

to SFC 12/ MC 4


https://www.camconline.co.uk/events/2024-6-1/lucas-oil-rali-menai

54 C John Pratt/ lan Nichols Ford Escort 1:29:53 15 36
61 C Christos Giatsidis/ Peter Spalding Mazda MX5 Mk3 1:31:17 16 37
32 C Jonathan Davies/ Dylan Davies Peugeot GTI 180 1:31:33 17 38
62 C Lisa Connell/ Gareth Humphreys Mazda MX5 Mk1 1:39:57 18 42
Class D

2 D Gareth Edwards/ Moi Williams Darrian T90 GTR + 1:08:14 1

1 D Rhys Wyn Davies/ Rhys Jones Darrian GTR+ 1:08:14 2 2
11 D David Davies/ Rich Jones BMW 1M 1:15:59 3 8
23 D David Chislett/ Daniel James Porsche SC3.0 1:17:43 4 11
19 D Kimberley Mather/ Yvonne Elizabeth Mather Chrysler Sunbeam Lotus 1:18:03 5 12
27 D Cathy Sewart/ Stuart Gilks Talbot Sunbeam Lotus 1:18:23 6 13
41 D Philip Chislett/ Samantha Chislett Talbot Lotus Sunbeam 1:19:01 7 15
28 D Conrad Law / Charlie Law BMW Compact 1:20:54 8 21
47 D Bob Walker/ Corey Powell Jones BMW E36 Compact 1:22:32 9 24
63 D Joe Roberts/ Gareth Jones Ford Focus 1:28:08 10 33

Class E

5 E Thomas Cooper/ Mathias Fowden Ford Fiesta R5 1:11:44 1 3
10 E Sam Pattison/ Paul Whittaker Mitsubishi Evo IX 1:14:04 2 5
17 E Jack Darbyshire / Matthew Kendall Subaru Sti 1:14:13 3 6

7 E Richard Owen Morgans/ Robert Cargill Ford Fiesta R5 Rally2 1:14:21 4 7
44 E Andy Stretton/ lan Harden Subaru Impreza WRX Sti  1:20:28 5 18

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd June 2024 at 17:00 BST and were signed by James Robertson (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Stage 1

2
1
3
69

10
14
11
12
36

13

70

17
25
21
22
23
27
19
26
37
33
16

5:16
5:18
5:19
5:24
5:26
5:42
5:44
5:44
5:45
5:46
5:46
5:50
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:54
5:55
5:58
5:58
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:04
6:05

Stage 2

2
1
3
69

10
12
36

14

17
11
13
25
70
21
22
37
27
33
23
26
19
18

5:12
5:14
5:16
5:22
5:23
5:33
5:37
5:39
5:40
5:41
5:43
5:43
5:45
5:45
5:46
5:46
5:48
5:49
5:52
5:53
5:53
5:55
5:56
5:57
6:00
6:02
6:03

Stage 3

2
1
3
69

36

10
12
14
17

11
21
25
70
13
37
27
33
23
16
26
19
22

4:39
4:40
4:40
4:45
4:55
4:58
5:01
5:01
5:01
5:03
5:03
5:06
5:06
5:07
5:08
5:08
5:08
5:08
5:09
5:13
5:15
5:15
5:17
5:19
5:19
5:20
5:20

Stage 4

1
2
3
69

36
10

12
14
17

13

70
21
25
33
11
19
37
23
26
38
22
24

4:36
4:37
4:37
4:42
4:44
4:54
4:55
4:57
4:58
4:58
4:58
4:58
5:00
5:00
5:01
5:03
5:04
5:06
5:09
5:10
5:11
5:11
5:14
5:14
5:14
5:16
5:16

Final

Stage 5

1
2
3
69

12

17
36
10

14

11

21
25
23
22
33
19
29
41
37
26
27
38

6:15
6:15
6:21
6:31
6:42
6:43
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:47
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:57
6:57
6:59
7:04
7:07
7:08
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:11
7:11
7:11

Lucas Oil Rali Menai 2024
to SFC 12/ MC 4

Position on each Stage

Stage 6

2

S U1 W

17
12
10
36

13

14

11
23
25
37
19
29
22
33
34
26
27
60
51

Stage 7

6:55
6:56
6:56
7:11
7:21
7:24
7:26
7:29
7:30
7:32
7:35
7:36
7:36
7:38
7:40
7:44
7:44
7:46
7:51
7:51
7:52
7:52
7:52
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:58

Stage 8

1
2
5
6

12

17

36

10
7

13

14
8
9

25

11

23

37

60

33

22

19

41

27

51

16

34

26

6:48
6:52
7:08
7:16
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:28
7:29
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:37
7:40
7:40
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:49
7:50
7:52
7:54
7:56
7:57

Stage 9

1

2

7

5
12
10

6
17

9
11
13
25
37
19
27
41
60
22
51
16
23
33
29
42
53
26
34

7:11
7:13
7:15
7:39
7:49
7:50
7:53
7:55
7:59
8:02
8:07
8:08
8:09
8:12
8:16
8:16
8:16
8:17
8:17
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:25

Stage 10 Stage 11
5.90 miles 5.90 miles 4.80 miles 4.80 miles 5.80 miles 5.80 miles 6.80 miles 6.80 miles 6.60 miles 6.60 miles 6.30 miles 6.30 miles

Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time

1

2

5

6
10
17

7
12
13
11
25
19
23
60
26
42
27
41
44
51
34
28
53
29
31
20
47

7:09
7:09
7:35
7:41
7:47
7:47
7:50
7:50
8:00
8:02
8:11
8:13
8:14
8:19
8:21
8:23
8:24
8:27
8:27
8:27
8:28
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:39
8:44
8:44

2
1
5
10
17
12

11
25
19
41
13
23
27
26
42
51
44
31
28
47
53
39
20
45
49

7:04
7:06
7:31
7:43
7:43
7:45
7:46
7:49
7:56
8:03
8:07
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:17
8:20
8:20
8:21
8:23
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:32
8:37
8:42
8:50
8:50

Stage 12

1
2
5
17
10

11
13
25
27
23
41
19
12
51
42
26
44
60
53
31
28
47
39
34
20

7:01
7:02
7:30
7:35
7:41
7:43
7:48
7:56
7:57
7:58
8:01
8:03
8:03
8:08
8:09
8:13
8:15
8:16
8:16
8:18
8:24
8:25
8:28
8:28
8:33
8:36
8:46
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

38
29
34
43
31
41
51
48
20
53
24
28
45
39
44
18
42
60
49
30
52
32
35
47
40
57
46
54
65
58
55
56
50
59

6:06
6:08
6:10
6:10
6:12
6:12
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:31
6:32
6:34
6:36
6:39
6:45
6:45
6:49
6:53
6:58
7:00
7:05
7:13

31
44
20
34
38
43
16
41
48
29
51
28
53
39
42
45
35
49
60
24
32
40
52
47
46
56
50
57
54
58
65
63
55
64

6:05
6:05
6:06
6:06
6:06
6:06
6:07
6:07
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:12
6:16
6:16
6:17
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:21
6:21
6:22
6:28
6:33
6:33
6:36
6:38
6:41
6:44
6:48
6:53
6:59
7:02

38
18
24
41
43
34
51
39
48
53
29
31
44
60
42
28
45
35
49
52
32
40
47
57
50
46
65
58
55
63
61
54
64
67

5:20
5:21
5:21
5:21
5:23
5:24
5:24
5:25
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:26
5:28
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:35
5:35
5:36
5:36
5:43
5:43
5:44
5:49
5:50
5:55
6:04
6:11
6:13
6:14
6:17
6:39

34
27
53
60
29
16
31
43
44
35
48
39
42
28
51
18
41
45
49
52
32
47
40
50
46
57
58
65
55
63
64
54
61
66

5:17
5:18
5:18
5:18
5:19
5:20
5:20
5:21
5:21
5:22
5:22
5:23
5:23
5:25
5:25
5:26
5:27
5:27
5:27
5:31
5:33
5:37
5:38
5:41
5:43
5:44
5:53
5:56
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:04
6:05
6:28

60
34
51
31
48
24
28
35
42
45
46
47
49
50
52
54
55
57
58
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
13
18
20
44
43
39
53

7:11
7:13
7:14
7:15
7:15
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:24
7:26
7:27

16
31
41
38
42
48
53
28
35
20
47
18
45
44
39
49
52
32
24
57
50
46
63
58
55
64
54
61
67
66
62
68
43
21

7:59
7:59
7:59
8:03
8:03
8:03
8:04
8:08
8:08
8:09
8:15
8:16
8:16
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:22
8:23
8:26
8:32
8:38
8:40
8:54
8:58
9:06
9:06
9:09
9:26
9:41
9:47
9:59
10:01
11:39
15:00

44
53
42
31
48
28
47
20
39
29
18
35
49
52
24
45
32
50
57
63
46
58
64
61
55
54
66
67
62
68
43
65

8:00
8:00
8:01
8:03
8:03
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:15
8:15
8:20
8:21
8:21
8:23
8:25
8:38
8:38
8:44
8:53
8:55
8:57
9:00
9:20
9:33
9:35
9:47
9:47
15:00
15:00

28
48
44
31
45
20
49
47
52
39
32
57
46
50
18
43
63
64
55
58
61
54
66
67
68
62
14
65

8:26
8:29
8:30
8:34
8:38
8:39
8:39
8:47
8:47
8:51
9:02
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:08
9:18
9:23
9:26
9:29
9:29
9:39
9:48
10:12
10:15
10:20
10:40
15:00
15:00

45
39
52
49
32
57
46
58
64
50
63
54
55
61
66
67
68
62
65

8:47
8:50
8:52
8:55
9:02
9:14
9:21
9:27
9:27
9:30
9:30
9:38
9:38
9:40
10:04
10:15
10:31
10:37
15:00

32
52
63
46
57
58
50
64
55
61
54
66
68
67
62
34
60

8:55
9:02
9:05
9:08
9:08
9:11
9:15
9:19
9:23
9:27
9:31
9:53
10:03
10:12
10:29
15:00
15:00

32
45
49
50
63
58
52
57
46
55
64
54
61
66
68
67
62

8:47
8:47
8:50
8:50
8:59
9:00
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:16
9:18
9:25
9:26
9:44
9:57
10:02
10:13



62 63 7:17 61 7:22 66 6:41 67 6:28 16 15:00 65 15:00
63 64 7:24 66 7:35 62 7:06 62 6:39 32 15:00

64 61 7:44 67 7:38 68 7:17 68 7:00

65 67 7:56 62 8:01 20 15:00 20 30:00

66 66 7:57 68 8:19

67 68 8:43

68 62 9:08

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd June 2024 at 17:00 BST and were signed by James Robertson (Clerk of the Course)

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.
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Stage 1
5.90
miles

Stage 2

5.90
miles

Stage 3

4.80
miles

Stage 4

4.80
miles

Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car

2
1
3
69
5

10
14
11
12
36

9
13

7
70

8
17
25
21
22
23
27
19
26
37
33

5:16
5:18
5:19
5:24
5:26
5:42
5:44
5:44
5:45
5:46
5:46
5:50
5:51
5:52
5:53
5:54
5:54
5:55
5:58
5:58
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:04

2
1
3
69
5

10:28
10:32
10:35
10:46
10:49

6 11:15

10
12
36
14
11

7

11:21
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:31
11:33

9 11:33

13

8
17
70
25
21
22
37
27
23
33
26
19

11:37
11:39
11:39
11:42
11:43
11:50
11:51
11:55
11:56
11:58
12:00
12:02
12:04

2
1
3
69
5

15:07
15:12
15:15
15:31
15:44

6 16:16

10
36
12
14

7

16:22
16:24
16:26
16:30
16:39

9 16:39

11
17

8
13
70
25
21
37
22
27
23
33
26
19

16:39
16:42
16:46
16:46
16:50
16:51
16:58
17:08
17:11
17:11
17:15
17:15
17:21
17:24

2
1
3
69
5

19:44
19:48
19:52
20:13
20:28

6 21:10

10
36
12
14

21:19
21:19
21:24
21:28

7 21:37

17
13

11
70
25
21
37
33
22
23
27
19
26

21:39
21:40
21:46
21:47
21:49
21:53
21:57
22:02
22:19
22:24
22:27
22:29
22:29
22:35
22:35

Lucas Oil Rali Menai 2024

Final Position after each Stage to SFC 12/ MC 4
Stage 6

Stage 5 5.80 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12
5.80 miles miles 6.80 miles 6.80 miles 6.60 miles 6.60 miles 6.30 miles 6.30 miles
Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
2 25:59 2 25 2 32:54 2 39:46 1 46:58 1 54:07 2 1:01:12 1 1:08:14
26:03 1 26 1 32:59 1 39:47 2 46:59 2 54:08 1 1:01:13 2 1:08:14
26:13 3 26 3  33:09 5 41:29 5 49:08 5 56:43 5 1:04:14 5 1:11:44
69 26:44 5 27 5 34:21 6 42:32 6 50:25 6 58:06 6 1:05:52 6 1:13:35
5 27:10 6 27 6 35:16 12 42:56 12 50:45 12 58:35 12 1:06:20 10 1:14:04
6 27:55 36 28 12 35:33 36 42:59 10 50:53 10 58:40 10 1:06:23 17 1:14:13
36 28:04 10 28 36 35:34 10 43:03 7 50:54 7 58:44 7 1:06:33 7 1:14:21
10 28:06 12 28 10 35:35 17 43:13 17 51:08 17 58:55 17 1:06:38 11 1:15:59
12 28:07 14 28 17 35:49 14 43:28 9 51:36 11 1:00:07 11 1:08:03 13 1:16:28
14 28:20 17 28 14 35:56 43:37 11 52:05 13 1:00:18 13 1:08:31 25 1:16:35
17 28:25 7 28 9 36:04 43:39 13 52:18 25 1:00:34 25 1:08:37 23 1:17:43
7 28:32 9 28 7 36:10 43:47 25 52:23 23 1:01:26 23 1:09:40 19 1:18:03
9 28:32 8 28 8 36:14 11 44:03 37 53:09 19 1:01:48 19 1:09:55 27 1:18:23
8 28:38 11 28 11 36:23 13 44:11 23 53:12 27 1:02:05 27 1:10:22 26 1:18:59
11 28:43 25 28 25 36:38 25 44:15 22 53:28 26 1:02:23 26 1:10:43 41 1:19:01
25 28:54 21 28 13 36:40 23 44:52 33 53:30 41 1:02:46 41 1:10:58 51 1:19:31
21 28:59 13 29 23 37:12 37 45:00 19 53:35 34 1:02:51 51 1:11:18 42 1:20:13
13 29:05 23 29 37 37:14 33 45:10 27 53:41 60 1:02:53 42 1:11:58 44 1:20:28
23 29:28 37 29 22 37:23 22 45:11 26 54:02 51 1:02:57 31 1:12:04 31 1:20:29
37 29:28 22 29 33 37:23 19 45:23 41 54:19 29 1:03:08 53 1:12:09 53 1:20:33
22 29:31 33 29 19 37:34 27 45:25 34 54:23 31 1:03:33 44 1:12:12 28 1:20:54
33  29:31 27 29 27 37:35 26 45:37 51 54:30 53 1:03:37 28 1:12:26 39 1:22:06
27 29:40 19 29 26 37:40 34 45:58 29 54:34 42 1:03:38 39 1:13:33 45 1:22:29
19 29:43 26 29 29 38:00 41 46:03 60 54:34 44 1:03:49 45 1:13:42 47 1:22:32
26 29:46 38 29 38 38:00 29 46:12 31 54:54 28 1:03:54 49 1:14:00 49 1:22:50
38 29:57 29 30 34 38:02 51 46:13 48 54:57 45 1:04:52 47 1:14:04 52 1:23:36
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

16
38
29
34
43
31
41
51
48
20
53
24
28
45
39
44
18
42
60
49
30
52
32
35
47
40
57
46
54
65
58
55
50
59

6:05
6:06
6:08
6:10
6:10
6:12
6:12
6:12
6:13
6:14
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:25
6:25
6:31
6:32
6:34
6:36
6:39
6:45
6:45
6:49
6:53
6:58
7:05
7:13

16
38
29
34
43
31
41
20
48
51
18
53
28
44
39
45
24
42
49
60
52
35
32
40
47
57
46
54
58
65
50
55
63
64

12:12
12:12
12:16
12:16
12:16
12:17
12:19
12:20
12:20
12:20
12:26
12:26
12:27
12:27
12:31
12:34
12:36
12:39
12:41
12:41
12:47
12:49
12:52
12:57
13:02
13:17
13:18
13:26
13:37
13:37
13:41
13:57
14:10
14:26

16
38
43
34
41
29
31
51
48
18
53
44
39
24
28
45
42
60
49
35
52
32
40
47
57
46
50
65
58
54
55
63
64
61

17:31
17:32
17:39
17:40
17:40
17:42
17:43
17:44
17:45
17:47
17:51
17:53
17:56
17:57
17:58
18:05
18:07
18:07
18:16
18:21
18:22
18:28
18:33
18:45
19:00
19:07
19:25
19:27
19:32
19:40
20:01
20:21
20:43
21:19

38
16
34
43
29
31
41
48
51
53
18
44
39
28
60
42
45
35
49
52
32
40
47
57
46
50
24
65
58
54
55
63
64
61

22:46
22:51
22:57
23:00
23:01
23:03
23:07
23:07
23:09
23:09
23:13
23:14
23:19
23:23
23:25
23:30
23:32
23:43
23:43
23:53
24:01
24:11
24:22
24:44
24:50
25:06
25:13
25:23
25:25
25:44
26:01
26:21
26:44
27:24

29
34
41
31
48
51
43
18
44
53
60
28
39
42
45
49
35
52
47
57
46
50
24
65
58
54
55
63
64
61
66
67
16
62

30:09
30:10
30:15
30:18
30:22
30:23
30:24
30:32
30:34
30:36
30:36
30:41
30:45
30:48
30:50
31:01
31:11
31:11
31:40
32:02
32:08
32:24
32:31
32:41
32:43
33:02
33:19
33:39
34:02
34:42
35:59
35:59
37:51
38:12

34
41
31
48
51
43
18
44
53
60
28
39
42
45
49
35
52
47
57
46
50
24
65
58
54
55
63
64
61
66
67
16
62
68

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
34
34
35
35
37
38
38

41
31
51
48
60
53
18
28
42
44
39
45
35
49
52
47
57
46
24
50
58
43
54
55
63
64
21
61
67
66
16
32
65
62

38:14
38:17
38:21
38:25
38:32
38:40
38:48
38:49
38:51
38:52
39:04
39:06
39:19
39:21
39:33
39:55
40:34
40:48
40:57
41:02
41:41
42:03
42:11
42:25
42:33
43:08
43:59
44:08
45:40
45:46
45:50
47:24
47:41
48:11

60 46:18
31 46:20
48 46:28
53 46:40
42  46:52
44  46:52
28 46:55
18 47:01
39 47:15
45  47:27
35 47:34
49 47:36
52 47:53
47 48:01
57 49:12
24  49:18
50 49:27
46  49:32
58 50:34
63 51:11
55 51:25
54 51:31
64 52:03
61 53:05
16 53:44
67 55:15
66 55:19
32 55:47
43 57:03
62 57:58
68 58:25
65 1:02:41
20 1:20:56

53
42
28
44
45
39
18
49
52
47
57
14
50
46
58
63
55
54
64
16
61
32
67
66
43
62
68
65
20

55:04
55:15
55:21
55:22
56:05
56:06
56:09
56:15
56:40
56:48
58:16
58:28
58:33
58:37
1:00:03
1:00:34
1:00:54
1:01:19
1:01:29
1:02:03
1:02:44
1:04:49
1:05:30
1:05:31
1:06:21
1:08:38
1:08:45
1:17:41
1:29:35

39
49
47
52
57
46
50
58
63
55
64
54
61
32
66
67
62
68
65
20

1:04:56
1:05:10
1:05:32
1:05:32
1:07:30
1:07:58
1:08:03
1:09:30
1:10:04
1:10:32
1:10:56
1:10:57
1:12:24
1:13:51
1:15:35
1:15:45
1:19:15
1:19:16
1:32:41
1:38:19

52
57
46
50
34
60
58
63
55
64
54
61
32
66
67
68
62
20

1:14:34
1:16:38
1:17:06
1:17:18
1:17:51
1:17:53
1:18:41
1:19:09
1:19:55
1:20:15
1:20:28
1:21:51
1:22:46
1:25:28
1:25:57
1:29:19
1:29:44
1:47:01

57
50
46
60
34
58
63
55
64
54
61
32
66
67
68
62
20

1:25:41
1:26:08
1:26:10
1:26:11
1:26:27
1:27:41
1:28:08
1:29:11
1:29:33
1:29:53
1:31:17
1:31:33
1:35:12
1:35:59
1:39:16
1:39:57
1:55:47



61 63 7:17 61 15:06 66 22:13 66 28:41 68 38:37 32 39 68 48:38
62 64 7:24 66 15:32 67 22:13 67 28:41 32 39:01 20 1:04 20 1:12:49
63 61 7:44 67 15:34 62 24:15 62 30:54 20 1:04:40

64 67 7:56 68 17:02 68 24:19 68 31:19

65 66 7:57 62 17:09 20 27:20 20 57:20

66 68 8:43

67 62 9:08

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd June 2024 at 17:00 BST and were signed by James Robertson (Clerk of the Course)
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Award

1st Overall

1st Class A

2nd Class A
3rd Class A
1st Class B

2nd Class B
3rd Class B
1st Class C

2nd Class C
3rd Class C
1st Class D
2nd Class D
3rd Class D
1st Class E

2nd Class E
3rd Class E

1st Mixed Crew 19 Kimberley Mather / Yvonne Elizabeth Mather

No Crew

2  Gareth Edwards / Moi Williams

52 Owain Hughes / Chris Phillips

57 Wyn Lloyd / Emyr Owen

58 Peter Zjalic / Alex Zjalic

46 Lauren Groves / Nick Stafford

20 Geoff McQuilling / Ifan Rowlands
No eligible finishers

6 Richard Merriman / Kath Curzon
13 Tony Palfrey / Zak Linham

25 Bryn Hughes / John Ifan Jones

1 Rhys Wyn Davies / Rhys Jones

11 David Davies / Rich Jones

23 David Chislett / Daniel James

5 Thomas Cooper / Mathias Fowden
10 Sam Pattison / Paul Whittaker

17 Jack Darbyshire / Matthew Kendall

Best C&A Crew 42 Dafydd Williams / Rhidion Jones

Lucas Oil Rali Menai 2024

Final Awards
Car
Darrian T90 GTR +
Nissan Micra

Nissan Micra
MG ZR
Citroen C2
Honda Civic

Darrian T90
Peugeot 205
Ford Escort Mk2
Darrian GTR+
BMW 1M
Porsche SC3.0
Ford Fiesta R5
Mitsubishi Evo IX
Subaru Sti
Chrysler Sunbeam Lotus
Ford Fiesta

to SFC 12/ MC 4

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd June 2024 at 17:00 BST and were signed by James Robertson (Clerk of the Course)
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Car Clis

12
14
15
16
18
21
22
24

29
30
33
35

36
37
38
40

43
48
56
59
65

O w w >» > m O OO O O m

O w O >»

O 0O 0O O

A
C
A
A
B

Crew

Robert Hughes/ Sion Cunniff
Washington James/ Gwynfor Jones
Brandon Smith/ R Caian Williams

Mike Taylor/ Louise Gilks

Craig Kampschulte / Kevin Lewis
Christopher David Berry/ Lewis Griffiths

Tom Evans/ Jack Morris

Mydrian Harries/ Geraint Evans
Gareth Roberts / Sarah Hughes

Daniel Poole/ Ella Tyson

Kevin Davies/ Sion Rowlands
Hugh Geraint Jones/ Wil Owen

Jack Edwards/ Lucie Gutteridge
Philip Ralphs / leaun Aled Lloyd Jones
Gary Ollerenshaw/ Rhys Williams

Final

5:19

5:54
5:50
5:46
5:44

6:05
6:23
5:58
5:58
6:17

6:08
6:25
6:04

John Barry Williams/ Tomos Wyn Shakespeare 6:32

Jake Smith/ Dave Tortoishell

Mark Young/ Jo Young

Matthew Edwards / Tommy Edwards
Arwel Jones/ Hywel Garmon Hughes

Geraint Williams/ Liam Jones
Kevin Gilgrist/ Ben Forrester

Josh Jones / Sophie Law

Craig Pirie/ Kristopher Pirie
Peter Sharples/ James Sharples

5:46
6:02
6:06
6:36

6:10
6:13
7:00
7:13
6:49

5:16

5:45
5:43
5:39
5:43

6:07
6:03
5:52
5:53
6:19

6:08

5:56
6:17

5:40
5:53
6:06
6:21

6:06
6:07
6:33

6:48

Retirements

4:40

5:07
5:06
5:01
5:03

5:19
5:21
5:08
5:20
5:21

5:26

5:15
5:32

4:58
5:13
5:20
5:36

5:23
5:25

5:50

a
4:37

5:01
5:00
4:58
4:58

5:20
5:26
5:04
5:16
5:16

5:19

5:09
5:22

4:55
5:11
5:14
5:38

5:21
5:22

5:56

Lucas Oil Rali Menai 2024

56

6:21

6:51
6:53
6:43
6:52

15:00
7:19
6:57
7:04
7:18

7:08

7:07
7:18

6:45

7:09
7:11

7:24
7:15

7:18

in Starting Order

7
6:56

7:36
7:32
7:26
7:36

7:59
8:16
15:00
7:52
8:26

7:51

7:52
8:08

7:30

7:46
8:03

11:39
8:03

15:00

7:33
7:33
7:23
7:32

7:54
8:13

7:48
8:21

8:12

7:47
8:15

7:25
7:46

15:00
8:03

15:00

to SFC 12/ MC 4

Cls O/A
9 10 11 12 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Retired
Non Starter
Split Water Hose
7:59 Misfire
7:49 7:50 7:45 8:09 Retired
15:00 Retired
Non-Starter
8:19 Retired
9:08 Retired
Retired
8:17 Gearbox
2:00 Retired
Car 24 Penalty details:- 2:00 for 2:00 early at SAC 4
8:22 8:34 Retired
Retired
8:20 Retired
0:10 Retired
Car 35 Penalty details:- 0:10 for 1:00 late at SAC5 / MC 3
Blown Engine
8:09 Driveshaft
Retired
0:20 Retired
Car 40 Penalty details:- 0:20 for 2:00 late at SAC5/MC 3
9:18 Retired
8:29 Strut Top
Disqualified - SR.27(t)
Alternator
15:00 15:00 Retired


https://www.camconline.co.uk/events/2024-6-1/lucas-oil-rali-menai

69 E Gavin Edwards/ Caron Tomlinson 5:24 5:22 4:45 4:42 6:31 Work Callout
70  C Josh Jones/ Jack Morris 5:53 5:49 5:08 5:03 Retired

Times shown /ike this are notional or penalised

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12
5.90 miles 5.90 miles 4.80 miles 4.80 miles 5.80 miles 6.80 miles 6.80 miles 6.60 miles 6.60 miles 6.30 miles 6.30 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 2nd June 2024 at 17:00 BST and were signed by James Robertson (Clerk of the Course)
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